
NCAA Division I Women's West Regional
Washington National Golf Club 

Auburn, WA 
Champ. Tees 

Dates: May 11 − May 13

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM 
Mark Laesch 

COPYRIGHT © 2006, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

rank team scores

1 Purdue 289 294 298 881 +17

2 UCLA 288 303 296 887 +23

3 Washington 288 303 297 888 +24

4 Stanford 303 295 298 896 +32

5 Georgia 296 302 302 900 +36

6 UNLV 304 301 299 904 +40

7 Arizona 303 300 307 910 +46

8 Arkansas, U. of 299 307 305 911 +47

9 UC Irvine 301 312 300 913 +49

10 Brigham Young Univ. 307 302 308 917 +53

11 Georgia State Univ. 308 308 303 919 +55

12 San Jose State Univ 305 309 306 920 +56

13 Oregon State U. 306 313 306 925 +61

14 New Mexico 307 318 301 926 +62

15 New Mexico State 303 320 318 941 +77

16 Denver, Univ. of 323 312 309 944 +80

17 Long Beach State 307 325 318 950 +86

T18 Washington State U. 320 318 313 951 +87

T18 Oral Roberts Univ. 317 311 323 951 +87

20 Montana, Univ. of 330 319 310 959 +95

21 Bradley University 326 319 322 967 +103
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start finish player school scores
1 1 Paige Mackenzie Washington 68 69 71 208 −8

T2 2 Rachel Newren Brigham Young Univ. 71 73 72 216 E
T2 3 Christel Boeljon Purdue 72 72 73 217 +1
T8 4 Da Sol Chung UNLV 73 74 71 218 +2
T5 T5 Maria Hernandez Purdue 71 75 74 220 +4
T8 T5 Joanna Klatten Georgia State Univ. 74 73 73 220 +4

T12 T5 Susie Mathews UCLA 71 77 72 220 +4
T2 T5 Jane Park UCLA 73 71 76 220 +4
T5 T5 Amber Prange Washington 69 77 74 220 +4
T5 10 Onnarin Sattayabanphot Purdue 74 72 75 221 +5

T16 T11 Kay Hoey Long Beach State 72 77 73 222 +6
T27 T11 Stacy Lewis Arkansas, U. of 77 74 71 222 +6
T16 T13 Mari Chun Stanford 78 71 74 223 +7
T12 T13 Sommer Scholl Arizona 75 73 75 223 +7
T16 T15 Elena Kurokawa UNLV 77 72 75 224 +8

T8 T15 Whitney Wade Georgia 74 73 77 224 +8
T30 T17 Jill Ferrante Oregon State U. 77 75 73 225 +9
T30 T17 Tiffany Joh UCLA 72 80 73 225 +9
T16 T17 Sirapa Kasemsamran San Jose State Univ 75 74 76 225 +9
T21 T17 Alina Lee Georgia 73 77 75 225 +9
T21 T17 Taylor Leon Georgia 75 75 75 225 +9
T30 T17 Erica Moston San Jose State Univ 73 79 73 225 +9
T12 T17 Jennifer Tangtiphaiboontana Stanford 74 74 77 225 +9

T8 T24 Amie Cochran UCLA 72 75 79 226 +10
T30 T24 Anastasia Kostina Washington State U. 75 77 74 226 +10
T21 T24 Lauren Todd Stanford 76 74 76 226 +10
T21 T24 Julianna Uhrik Oregon State U. 72 78 76 226 +10
T21 T24 Angela Won UC Irvine 75 75 76 226 +10
T53 T29 Ki−Shui Liao Stanford 79 77 71 227 +11
T30 T29 Lisbeth Meincke Georgia State Univ. 77 75 75 227 +11
T30 T29 Kim Shin Washington 73 79 75 227 +11
T30 T32 Jane Chin UC Irvine 74 78 76 228 +12
T41 T32 Hannah Jun UCLA 73 80 75 228 +12
T30 T32 Cassandra Kirkland Arizona 76 76 76 228 +12
T41 T32 Seema Sadekar UNLV 74 79 75 228 +12
T16 T32 Adriana Zwanck Arizona 73 76 79 228 +12
T30 T37 Chelsea Benton * Colorado State Univ. 77 75 78 230 +14
T61 T37 Selanee' Henderson UC Irvine 76 81 73 230 +14
T30 T37 Jessica Potter * San Francisco, U. of 75 77 78 230 +14
T53 T40 Carling Cho UC Irvine 76 80 75 231 +15
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T41 T40 Alexis Edwards Brigham Young Univ. 78 75 78 231 +15
T21 T40 Myrte Eikenaar Purdue 72 78 81 231 +15
T48 T40 Amy Eneroth Washington State U. 77 78 76 231 +15
T61 T40 Morgan Grantham New Mexico 78 79 74 231 +15
T41 T40 Emily Hoeper Denver, Univ. of 78 75 78 231 +15
T27 T40 Kelly Husted Stanford 75 76 80 231 +15
T12 T40 Amanda McCurdy Arkansas, U. of 69 79 83 231 +15
T27 T48 Jackie Beers Georgia 74 77 81 232 +16
T53 T48 Whitney Frykman Purdue 81 75 76 232 +16
T61 T48 Mallory Hetzel Georgia 78 79 75 232 +16
T48 T48 Meaghan LeBlanc Bradley University 78 77 77 232 +16
T71 T52 Courtney Mahon Arkansas, U. of 81 77 75 233 +17
T53 T52 Alexandra Phelps New Mexico 74 82 77 233 +17
T41 T52 Renee Skidmore * Idaho, University of 73 80 80 233 +17
T48 T52 Krista Swanson Montana, Univ. of 79 76 78 233 +17
T80 T56 Jasi Acharya Montana, Univ. of 81 80 73 234 +18
T61 T56 Mikaela Backstedt New Mexico 76 81 77 234 +18
T53 T56 Py Bengtsson New Mexico 79 77 78 234 +18
T84 T59 Giselle Claux New Mexico 81 81 73 235 +19
T48 T59 Lauren Espinosa Arizona 80 75 80 235 +19
T53 T59 Sung Ea Lee Washington 78 78 79 235 +19
T71 T59 Pamela Ontiveros Oral Roberts Univ. 77 81 77 235 +19
T61 T59 Inah Park New Mexico State 80 77 78 235 +19
T48 T59 Leah Whiting Oregon State U. 79 76 80 235 +19
T75 T59 Jessica Yam Denver, Univ. of 81 78 76 235 +19
T30 T66 Christy Carter Oral Roberts Univ. 78 74 84 236 +20
T46 T66 Lindsey Hinshaw Arkansas, U. of 77 77 82 236 +20
T61 T66 Erin Kato New Mexico State 75 82 79 236 +20
T61 T66 Annika Korkeila Georgia State Univ. 79 78 79 236 +20
T78 T66 Anna Scott Georgia State Univ. 78 82 76 236 +20
T61 T66 Grace Woo UNLV 81 76 79 236 +20
T61 T72 Jenelle Gomez San Jose State Univ 78 79 80 237 +21
T75 T72 Young Pak UNLV 80 79 78 237 +21
T46 T72 Lehua Wise New Mexico State 72 82 83 237 +21
T80 75 Courtney McCracken Washington 78 83 77 238 +22
T80 T76 Sara Djos Denver, Univ. of 82 79 78 239 +23
T84 T76 Jessi Gebhardt Oregon State U. 78 84 77 239 +23
T71 T76 Beth Holtermann Long Beach State 78 80 81 239 +23
T84 T76 Katie Kempter Denver, Univ. of 82 80 77 239 +23
T71 T76 Alex Lee New Mexico State 76 82 81 239 +23
T80 T81 Jessica Gibson Oral Roberts Univ. 80 81 79 240 +24
T53 T81 Kim Lorenzana UC Irvine 77 79 84 240 +24
T61 T81 Lilia Maeda Oral Roberts Univ. 82 75 83 240 +24
T78 T81 Rikki Sobel Bradley University 80 80 80 240 +24
T90 T81 Danielle von Arnim Brigham Young Univ. 81 83 76 240 +24
T53 T86 Ashley Childers Brigham Young Univ. 77 79 85 241 +25

89 T86 Josefine Lindbergh Long Beach State 78 85 78 241 +25

 NCAA Division I Women's West Regional 2



T75 T86 Juli Wightman Brigham Young Univ. 84 75 82 241 +25
T92 89 Carmina Calle San Jose State Univ 88 77 78 243 +27
T90 T90 Karin Dedering Georgia State Univ. 79 85 80 244 +28
T92 T90 Dawn Shockley Denver, Univ. of 84 81 79 244 +28
T84 92 Haley Parsons Washington State U. 82 80 83 245 +29

T100 T93 Anna Maria Jaramillo Montana, Univ. of 87 83 76 246 +30
T94 T93 Lindsey Marino San Jose State Univ 79 88 79 246 +30

T100 95 Amanda Wilson Arizona 79 91 77 247 +31
T84 96 Katy Barrett Long Beach State 79 83 86 248 +32
T94 97 Bari−Lynn Erais Bradley University 80 87 82 249 +33
T94 T98 Mary Hasselberg Montana, Univ. of 83 84 83 250 +34

T100 T98 Devon Newell New Mexico State 91 79 80 250 +34
T97 100 Charlotte McGinnis Bradley University 88 80 84 252 +36

99 T101 Jessica Black Washington State U. 86 83 84 253 +37
T103 T101 Tracey Broders Washington State U. 88 85 80 253 +37
T103 T103 Martha Burkard Oregon State U. 86 87 81 254 +38

T97 T103 Brittany Williamson Montana, Univ. of 88 80 86 254 +38
T103 105 Whitney Cox Bradley University 91 82 83 256 +40
T103 106 Kira Murashige Long Beach State 88 85 88 261 +45

107 107 Sharon McAlpine Oral Roberts Univ. 90 86 86 262 +46
− − Ashley Medders Arkansas, U. of 76 D 77 − −
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1  Purdue 289 294 298 881
3  Christel Boeljon 72 72 73 217

T5  Maria Hernandez 71 75 74 220
10  Onnarin Sattayabanphot 74 72 75 221

T40  Myrte Eikenaar 72 78 81 231
T48  Whitney Frykman 81 75 76 232

2  UCLA 288 303 296 887
T5  Susie Mathews 71 77 72 220
T5  Jane Park 73 71 76 220

T17  Tiffany Joh 72 80 73 225
T24  Amie Cochran 72 75 79 226
T32  Hannah Jun 73 80 75 228

3  Washington 288 303 297 888
1  Paige Mackenzie 68 69 71 208

T5  Amber Prange 69 77 74 220
T29  Kim Shin 73 79 75 227
T59  Sung Ea Lee 78 78 79 235

75  Courtney McCracken 78 83 77 238

4  Stanford 303 295 298 896
T13  Mari Chun 78 71 74 223
T17  Jennifer Tangtiphaiboontana 74 74 77 225
T24  Lauren Todd 76 74 76 226
T29  Ki−Shui Liao 79 77 71 227
T40  Kelly Husted 75 76 80 231

5  Georgia 296 302 302 900
T15  Whitney Wade 74 73 77 224
T17  Alina Lee 73 77 75 225
T17  Taylor Leon 75 75 75 225
T48  Mallory Hetzel 78 79 75 232
T48  Jackie Beers 74 77 81 232

6  UNLV 304 301 299 904
4  Da Sol Chung 73 74 71 218

T15  Elena Kurokawa 77 72 75 224
T32  Seema Sadekar 74 79 75 228
T66  Grace Woo 81 76 79 236
T72  Young Pak 80 79 78 237

7  Arizona 303 300 307 910
T13  Sommer Scholl 75 73 75 223
T32  Cassandra Kirkland 76 76 76 228
T32  Adriana Zwanck 73 76 79 228
T59  Lauren Espinosa 80 75 80 235

95  Amanda Wilson 79 91 77 247
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8  Arkansas, U. of 299 307 305 911
T11  Stacy Lewis 77 74 71 222
108  Ashley Medders 76 − 77 153
T40  Amanda McCurdy 69 79 83 231
T52  Courtney Mahon 81 77 75 233
T66  Lindsey Hinshaw 77 77 82 236

9  UC Irvine 301 312 300 913
T24  Angela Won 75 75 76 226
T32  Jane Chin 74 78 76 228
T37  Selanee' Henderson 76 81 73 230
T40  Carling Cho 76 80 75 231
T81  Kim Lorenzana 77 79 84 240

10  Brigham Young Univ. 307 302 308 917
2  Rachel Newren 71 73 72 216

T40  Alexis Edwards 78 75 78 231
T81  Danielle von Arnim 81 83 76 240
T86  Juli Wightman 84 75 82 241
T86  Ashley Childers 77 79 85 241

11  Georgia State Univ. 308 308 303 919
T5  Joanna Klatten 74 73 73 220

T29  Lisbeth Meincke 77 75 75 227
T66  Anna Scott 78 82 76 236
T66  Annika Korkeila 79 78 79 236
T90  Karin Dedering 79 85 80 244

12  San Jose State Univ 305 309 306 920
T17  Erica Moston 73 79 73 225
T17  Sirapa Kasemsamran 75 74 76 225
T72  Jenelle Gomez 78 79 80 237

89  Carmina Calle 88 77 78 243
T93  Lindsey Marino 79 88 79 246

13  Oregon State U. 306 313 306 925
T17  Jill Ferrante 77 75 73 225
T24  Julianna Uhrik 72 78 76 226
T59  Leah Whiting 79 76 80 235
T76  Jessi Gebhardt 78 84 77 239

T103  Martha Burkard 86 87 81 254

14  New Mexico 307 318 301 926
T40  Morgan Grantham 78 79 74 231
T52  Alexandra Phelps 74 82 77 233
T56  Mikaela Backstedt 76 81 77 234
T56  Py Bengtsson 79 77 78 234
T59  Giselle Claux 81 81 73 235

15  New Mexico State 303 320 318 941
T59  Inah Park 80 77 78 235
T66  Erin Kato 75 82 79 236
T72  Lehua Wise 72 82 83 237
T76  Alex Lee 76 82 81 239
T98  Devon Newell 91 79 80 250

16  Denver, Univ. of 323 312 309 944
T40  Emily Hoeper 78 75 78 231
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T59  Jessica Yam 81 78 76 235
T76  Katie Kempter 82 80 77 239
T76  Sara Djos 82 79 78 239
T90  Dawn Shockley 84 81 79 244

17  Long Beach State 307 325 318 950
T11  Kay Hoey 72 77 73 222
T76  Beth Holtermann 78 80 81 239
T86  Josefine Lindbergh 78 85 78 241

96  Katy Barrett 79 83 86 248
106  Kira Murashige 88 85 88 261

T18  Washington State U. 320 318 313 951
T24  Anastasia Kostina 75 77 74 226
T40  Amy Eneroth 77 78 76 231

92  Haley Parsons 82 80 83 245
T101  Tracey Broders 88 85 80 253
T101  Jessica Black 86 83 84 253

T18  Oral Roberts Univ. 317 311 323 951
T59  Pamela Ontiveros 77 81 77 235
T66  Christy Carter 78 74 84 236
T81  Jessica Gibson 80 81 79 240
T81  Lilia Maeda 82 75 83 240
107  Sharon McAlpine 90 86 86 262

20  Montana, Univ. of 330 319 310 959
T52  Krista Swanson 79 76 78 233
T56  Jasi Acharya 81 80 73 234
T93  Anna Maria Jaramillo 87 83 76 246
T98  Mary Hasselberg 83 84 83 250

T103  Brittany Williamson 88 80 86 254

21  Bradley University 326 319 322 967
T48  Meaghan LeBlanc 78 77 77 232
T81  Rikki Sobel 80 80 80 240

97  Bari−Lynn Erais 80 87 82 249
100  Charlotte McGinnis 88 80 84 252
105  Whitney Cox 91 82 83 256
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Par 3 Scoring
M. Chun Stanford 2.75 −3
P. Mackenzie Wash 2.83 −2
M. Hernandez Purdue 2.92 −1
G. Claux N Mexico 2.92 −1
J. Tangtiphaiboonta Stanford 2.92 −1
C. Cho UC−Irvine 3.00 E
A. Prange Wash 3.00 E
S. Sadekar UNLV 3.00 E
K. Hoey Long Beach 3.08 +1
C. Benton Col. St. 3.08 +1
J. Gibson O. Roberts 3.08 +1
K. Liao Stanford 3.08 +1
D. Chung UNLV 3.08 +1
J. Acharya Montana 3.08 +1
A. McCurdy Arkansas 3.08 +1
S. Scholl Arizona 3.08 +1
O. Sattayabanphot Purdue 3.08 +1
A. Cochran UCLA 3.08 +1
A. Korkeila Georgia St 3.08 +1
A. Zwanck Arizona 3.08 +1
W. Wade Georgia 3.08 +1
J. Gomez San Jose 3.17 +2

Par 4 Scoring
P. Mackenzie Wash 3.90 −3
J. Klatten Georgia St 3.90 −3
R. Newren BYU 3.93 −2
A. Lee Georgia 4.03 +1
J. Park UCLA 4.03 +1
D. Chung UNLV 4.03 +1
C. Boeljon Purdue 4.07 +2
T. Leon Georgia 4.07 +2
K. Hoey Long Beach 4.10 +3
S. Mathews UCLA 4.10 +3
J. Uhrik Oregon St. 4.10 +3
O. Sattayabanphot Purdue 4.10 +3
W. Wade Georgia 4.13 +4
M. Hernandez Purdue 4.13 +4
E. Moston San Jose 4.17 +5
S. Kasemsamran San Jose 4.17 +5
M. Grantham N Mexico 4.17 +5
J. Ferrante Oregon St. 4.17 +5
L. Meincke Georgia St 4.17 +5
E. Kurokawa UNLV 4.17 +5
S. Lewis Arkansas 4.17 +5
J. Yam Denver 4.17 +5

Par 5 Scoring
C. Boeljon Purdue 4.75 −3
P. Mackenzie Wash 4.75 −3
S. Lewis Arkansas 4.83 −2
A. Prange Wash 4.83 −2
J. Park UCLA 4.83 −2
C. Mahon Arkansas 4.92 −1
M. Chun Stanford 4.92 −1
A. Kostina Wash. St. 4.92 −1
S. Mathews UCLA 4.92 −1
A. Won UC−Irvine 4.92 −1
C. Kirkland Arizona 4.92 −1
R. Newren BYU 5.00 E
S. Kasemsamran San Jose 5.00 E
E. Moston San Jose 5.00 E
J. Chin UC−Irvine 5.00 E
S. Scholl Arizona 5.00 E
A. Phelps N Mexico 5.00 E
D. Chung UNLV 5.00 E
L. Todd Stanford 5.00 E
J. Acharya Montana 5.08 +1
Y. Pak UNLV 5.08 +1
A. Zwanck Arizona 5.08 +1

Eagles
R. Newren BYU 1
C. Mahon Arkansas 1
Y. Pak UNLV 1
J. Gibson O. Roberts 1
A. Lee Georgia 1
E. Moston San Jose 1
J. Black Wash. St. 1

Birdies
P. Mackenzie Wash 10
S. Lee Wash 10
S. Mathews UCLA 10
C. Boeljon Purdue 10
A. Prange Wash 9
R. Newren BYU 9
J. Park UCLA 8
S. Lewis Arkansas 8
J. Uhrik Oregon St. 8
K. Shin Wash 8
C. Benton Col. St. 8
D. Chung UNLV 8
K. Liao Stanford 8
E. Moston San Jose 8
M. Hernandez Purdue 7
J. Klatten Georgia St 7
A. Lee Georgia 7
A. Phelps N Mexico 7
A. Childers BYU 7
J. Chin UC−Irvine 7
M. LeBlanc Bradley 7
L. Meincke Georgia St 7

Pars
O. Sattayabanphot Purdue 46
K. Hoey Long Beach 44
P. Mackenzie Wash 42
J. Ferrante Oregon St. 41
A. Cochran UCLA 39
S. Kasemsamran San Jose 39
S. Scholl Arizona 39
J. Klatten Georgia St 38
E. Kurokawa UNLV 38
W. Wade Georgia 38
J. Beers Georgia 38
L. Todd Stanford 38
K. Swanson Montana 37
M. Chun Stanford 37
T. Joh UCLA 37
R. Skidmore Idaho 37
T. Leon Georgia 37
M. Hernandez Purdue 37
W. Frykman Purdue 36
D. Chung UNLV 36
A. Lee N. Mex. St 36
E. Hoeper Denver 36
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